OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Tab settings □□□ ▼	7
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents or copy thereo	f.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  PBR Consulting Group, Inc.	
PBR Consulting Group, Inc. d/b/a Omicron Consulting  Name: Omicron Consulting Inc.	<del></del>
Internal Address:	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Street Address: Suite 2200, 1700 Market	Street
□ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation-State Pennsylvania □ Other □ Other	19103
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes  No  Individual(s) citizenship  Association	
3 Nature of conveyance:   General Partnership	
☐ Limited Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other	
Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative is attached:	e designation
Execution Date: December 15, 1997 (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
1 885 ///0	nr.
2,573,459 FEB <b>1 20</b> 0	J'S
Additional numbers attached? □ Yes □ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	2
Name: Michael F. Petock, Esquire	
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65_00	
Internal Address:	
Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 46 The Commons at Valley Forge,	
8. Deposit account number:	
City: Valley Forge State: PA ZIP: 19482 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page if paying by deposit according to the copy of this page.)	ount)
03/01/2005 JJHLLNIZ 0000007 151428 TRESITTO	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
01 FC:8521 40.00 DA / 25.00 DA	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true the original document.	٠
Michael F. Petock, Esquire  Name of Person Signing  Michael F. Petock, Esquire  Signature  Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

,		٠.					
_	Number	- 1	$\sim$	Z ' 1		7	
Carrent .	A1 .1	ı ı	( )( )	( _	1 ス 1	l	
Entity	Number	- 1	$\cup$	(D	10		

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION DSCB:15-1915 (Rev 90)

	R Consulting Gro	oup, Inc.		
(a) address of this corporation's cur se provider and the county of venue orm to the records of the Departme	is (the Department is here	is Commonweal		s commercial registered
500 Market Street	Philadelphia	PA	19102	Philadelphi
Number and Street	City	State	Zip	County
:/o:	<b>S</b>			
Name of Commercial Registere				County
corporation represented by a commer pration is located for venue and official	publication purposes.	÷		5
statute by or under which it was in			of Pannsylv	ania
date of its incorporation is:	November 5, 19	87		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ck, and if appropriate complete, on				,
ck, and it appropriate complete, on	e or the lonowings.			
The amendment shall be effective	upon filing these Articles	of Amendment i	n the Department o	of State.
The amendment shall be effective	on:		_ at	
ek one of the following):	Dat	ė		Hour
The amendment was adopted by t	the shareholders (or memb	ers) pursuant to	15 Pa.C.S. § 191	4(a) and (b).
	•			4(a) and (b).
The amendment was adopted by the amendment was adopted by the	the board of directors purs			4(a) and (b).
The amendment was adopted by the amendment was adopted by the complete, one can be appropriate complete, one	the board of directors purs	uant to 15 Pa.C		4(a) and (b).
The amendment was adopted by the complete, on the amendment adopted by the complete complete.	the board of directors purse of the following):	uant to 15 Pa.C	.S. § 1914(c).	
The amendment was adopted by the amendment was adopted by the complete, one can be appropriate complete, one	the board of directors purse of the following):	uant to 15 Pa.C	.S. § 1914(c).	
The amendment was adopted by the complete, on the amendment adopted by the complete complete.	the board of directors purse of the following): orporation, set forth in ful	uant to 15 Pa.C I, is as follows:	.S. § 1914(c).	resently knows
The amendment was adopted by the change name to Omicro	the board of directors purse of the following): orporation, set forth in ful on Consulting, I	uant to 15 Pa.C  i, is as follows:  nc The C  icron Cons	Company is p	resently know! e Company,

Jan 27 05 04:03p

DEC 18 1997 PA Dept. of State

3. (	Check if the amendment restates the Articles):
-	The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original Articles and all amendments thereto.
uth	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly porized officer thereof this
	PBR Copyrilling Goryo tor HA Conversion
	BY: Act Baran (Signature)

€.9

TRADEMARKSO 42 UPC REEL: 003126 FRAME: 0526

**RECORDED: 02/01/2005**